Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 16
10/25/2024 - 10:38

Zenski, 100m Me3ovito/Medley

Otvoreno
Startna lista Prelim

Grupa 1 od 7
3 TURANJANIN, Sara
4 RAKIC, Petra
5 BRSTINA, Milica

Grupa 2 od 7
2 ANDRIC, Nadja
3 SIVCEVIC, Sofija
4 ILIC, Iva
5 BENCIC, Ana
6 DRAZIC, Magdalena
7

Grupa 3 od 7

STANIC, Bojana
PETKOVIC, Ana
CANIC, Marija
MITROVIC, Jana
ZIVKOVIC, Dunja
BANOVIC, Teodora
LAZIC, Andjelija
DRK, Kristina

O~NOOOTA~WNPE

Grupa 4 od 7

DANEV, Dunja
PAJIC, Dunja
DELIC, Sara
BEGENISIC, Lena
ANTIC, Ana

STAJKOVIC, Andjela

O~NOOUTEA WON -

Grupa 5 od 7
DRK, Lena

ILIC, Nora
VUCKOVIC, Milica

STANCIC, Teodora
MARJANOVIC, Iva
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
CIRKOVIC, Kaja

O ~NO O WN -

LJUBISAVLJEVIC, Mirna

APIC-RUSSELL, Mila Theodora

PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana

ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra

G.R.

05 Napredak

10 Pirat

11  Proleter
13  Proleter
11  Proleter
11  Novi Sad
11  Proleter
14  Proleter
13  Srem

10  Proleter
11 11, April

09 Beogradski plivacki klub
09 Plavi Talas Beograd
11  PK Vracar

12  Novi Sad
13  Pirat
12 Novi Sad

11 Napredak
12  Crvena Zvezda

07  Proleter

12  Crvena Zvezda
10  11. April

09 NoviSad

07  Napredak
08 NoviBeograd 011

07 Novi Sad
06 Barakuda
02 11. April

05 Olymp-Banja Luka
08 Velika Kikinda

10 11. April

10 Plavi Talas Beograd
07  Napredak

=

1:02:20.56

1:38.23
1:36.15
1:33.94
1:34.67
1:37.50
1:47.66

1:30.56
1:24.47
1:21.71
1:19.17
1:20.64
1:22.73
1:27.01
1:30.65

1:18.06
1:17.88
1:17.52
1:16.89
1:17.00
1:17.52
1:18.03
1:18.18

1:15.83
1:13.08
1:09.25
1:07.89
1:08.80
1:12.58
1:15.33
1:16.65

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 16, Zenski, 100m MeSovito/Medley, Prelim

Grupa 6 od 7

CUKINA, Anna
CORSOVIC, Milica
AKTEL, Zeynep
DURMAZ, Ada
POPOVIC, Tanja

RODIONOVA, Anja

O ~NO O h WON B

Grupa 7 od 7

HANN, Helena
LILIC, Lara

INAN, Elif

O ~NOOO1T B~ WNPE

PETRAS, Nevena

SVITLICA, Teodora

MARINKOVIC, Ivana

CVIJETICANIN, Mina

STOJILKOVIC, Sara

CVETKOVIC, Masa
COROVIC, Katarina

13
11
08
08
04
09
08
11

09
08
06
06
09
07
08
09

11. April

11. April

Fenerbahce
Fenerbahce

Plavi Talas Beograd
Beogradski plivacki klub
Novi Sad

Olymp-Banja Luka

Novi Sad
PK Vracar
Proleter
Partizan
Fenerbahce
Usce

Usce
Proleter

1:15.81
1:13.05
1:09.21
1:07.32
1:08.47
1:11.99
1:15.24
1:16.19

1:15.74
1:12.87
1:09.06
1:07.09
1:08.20
1:11.25
1:13.51
1:16.02

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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